
2015 December 

Tues. Dec. 1, 2015 LSJ 
Reminder: Woody Allen's 

Wed. Dec 2, 2015 LSJ-NY 

7:15am Hell to STT 
8:26am SIT TimeDepart LSI 
12:09pm Arrive NY (Meridean Teterboro) 

12:00pm Appt iv/James Ce 

12:30pm Appt w/Kathy Ruemmler should this be lunch? 

2:00pm Appt )v/Brad Wechsler et al at Elsyium 
445 Park Avenue, Suite 1401 
(Bet 56th & 57th Street) 
New York, NY 10022 
Ph: (Elysium) 

TO DRIVE YOU 

5:00pm Appt w/Terje 

6:00pm Appt )v/David Mitchel 

7:00pm DINNER w/Woody Allen and Soon Yi 

Thurs. Dec. 3. 2015 NY 
Reminder: Yoni in NY staying in apt 11B Dec. 3-13 
Reminder: Ehud and Nili to depart today 

8:00am Breakfast w/Barnaby Marsh 

10:30am Appt w/Rich and Darren 

11:00am Appt w/Tene 

lOpm Meeting with Brad Wechsler at Elysium 
=TO DRIVE YOU 

3:15pm Appt w/Larry Delson

3:30pm Appt Iv/Leon Black 

3:30pm Appt w/Kevin Law 

Fri. Dec. 4. 2015 NY 

9:00am BREAKFAST w/Ehtid 

11:00am Appt w/Vitaly Churkin 

2/2:15pm Appt w/A1 from Lutron and Rich 

3:45pm Appt Iv/Michael Wolff 
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4:00pm Appt w. 

TBD Go for Shoe ReFitting 

Sat. Dec. 5, 2015 NY-CAMBRIDGE-STT 

8:45amMto pick up Misha Gromov from his apartment 

10:36am Depart NY (Misha Gromov to fly with Jeffrey 
11:20am Arrive Bedford, Jet Aviation 

Tristar Worldwide Transportation Confirm 

Martin's Institute 
1 Braille Square, Suite 6, 

1-4:00pm Chomsky's 
1:00pm Misha Gromov 
1:00pm Danny Hillis 
1:00pm Martin Nowak ( 
1:00pm George Church 

4:00pm Appt 

5:00pm and Misha to depart for airport via Tristar Worldwide Confirna 

6:00pm Tristar Worldwide pick up and drive to Hanscom Field (Confinn 

6:30 m Misha Gromov & to depart Boston via Delta#3821 (Rec. Loc 
to pick up Misha and from JFK 

5:49pm Depart Bedford 
10:20pm SIT Time Arrive 577' 

Sun. Dec. 6.2015 STT 
Reminder: Hanukah begins at Sundown 
Reminder: Dan Aridly in NY at the 92'd Street Y 
Reminder: Simon Ghraichy in NY Dec. 6-13 

Mon. Dec. 7.2015 STT 
Reminder: Noam Chomsky's 
Reminder: Lisa Randall giving talk on Dark Matter & the Dinosaurs & the connections in the Universe at 
7:30 Dec. 7 at the Hayden Planetarium. Reception after 

3:00pm EST (4pm ST 7' Time) Conf Call w/Joel and Neal Attenborough and Faith 
Dial in: Participant Code: 

Tues. Dec. 8, 2015 STT 
Reminder: Peter Attia in NY Dec. 8-11 

1:00pm EST (2pm STT Time) Interview Fitzgerald Blanchette at Sit 

Wed. Dec. 9.2015 STT 
Reminder: Photo shoot of Paris Apt w/Suzy Slesin and her creative director 
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Thurs. Dec. 10, 2015 STT 
Reminder: Dave Rogers on holiday Dec. 10-14 
Reminder: Daphne on holiday Dec. 10-18, back at work Dec. 21 
Reminder: Family in NY Dec. 10-14, to stay in. 
Reminder: Leo out today to take his Oath 

Fri. Dec. 11. 2015 STT 
Reminder to arrive JFK via AA0600 at 4:55pm (Rec. 

Sat. Dec. 12, 2015.S7T 
Reminder: Lyn 11. to go to Canada Dec. 12-14 

Sun. Dec. 13, 2015 STT 
Mon. Dec. 14. 2015 STT-NY 

8:35am Depart STT 
11:26am Arrive NY 

1:00pm Appt Iv/Rich 

1:30pm Conference Call iv/Ada, Alan Halperin, Brad Finkelstein, Rich Joslin, Brad Wechsler 
Conference Call Dial-in 

2:30pm Appt w,

5:00pm Appt w/ Justin Nelson and his colleague, Carolyn Reers (Justin 

Tues. Dec. 15. 2015 NY 
Reminder: Vincenzo 1.43=0 in NY Dec. 15-21 
Reminder: Depak Chobra in NY 
Reminder: Denali to arrive PB today or tomorrow 

10:30am Appt w/James Ce 

TBD Rich and Darren 

4:00pm appt w 

Wed. Dec. 16.2015 NY-STT 
Reminder: Rich Kahn on holiday today back to work tomorrow 

9:30-12:30pm Appt sr/Jai Ito 

TBD Watch IVoody's movie (today or yesterday?) 

TBD Depart NY 
TBD Depart SIT 

Thurs. Dec. 17 2015 STT 
Reminder: to depart JFK via AA0654 at 1:30pm (Rec. 

Fri. Dec. 18, 2015 NY-STT 
Sat. Dec. 19, 2015 STT 
Sun. Dec. 20. 2015 STT 
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Mon. Dec. 21, 2015 STT 
Reminder:~ holiday Dec. 21-25, back to work on Dec. 28 
Reminder: Rich Kahn on holiday Dec. 21-25, back to work on Dec. 28 

Tues. Dec 22  20H STT-NY 
Reminder: on STT Dec. 22-26 (she hopes to stay on LSJ!) 

Wed. Dec. 23.2015 NY-STT 
Reminder: Misha Gromov's birthday Dec. 23, 1943 

Thurs. Dec. 24.2015 STT 

Christmas Eve, office and STC close early 

Fri. Dec. 25.2015 STT 

Christmas Day, Office and STC closed 

Sat. Dec. 26, 2015 STT-Marrakesh 

6:05am andalepart via United #343 from LGA for Aspen Trip! Booked through ski.com w/Liz 
Everett, Carscoau 4:15am 

Sun. Dec. 27, 2015 STT 
Mon. Dec. 28, 2015 STT 
Tues. Dec. 29. 2015 STT 
Wed. Dec. 30.2015 STT-PB 
Thurs. Dec. 31, 2015 PB 
Reminder: .M on holiday Dec. 31-Jan. 3 

New Years Eve, Office and STC close early 
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